Date

26-01-2004
27-01-2004
28-01-2004
29-01-2004

02-02-2004
03-02-4004
04-02-2004
05-02-2004
06-02-2004

01-03-2004
02-03-2004
04-03-2004

Project Time Taken.

Function

Preparing unit specification

Continuing specification, designing system
Continuing design, prototype order

Part specification, prototype orders

Part specification, prototype orders

See rep, part specification, prototype orders
Part specification, prototype orders
Paperwork, prototype orders

Paperwork

PCB layout
PCB layout
Battery and case re-specification

Total:

Time taken (hours)
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